
 

FULL-TIME STAFF 

Phone Number: 504-488-8488    Fax Number: 504-488-8489 

PICTORIAL STAFF 
Fred Luter, Jr. 
Senior Pastor 

Extension: 312 
fluter@franklinabc.com 

Lloyd, Will 
Pastor of Youth, College and  
Young Professional 
Extension: 303 
wlloyd@franklinabc.com 

Thomas, Johnell 
Pastor of Membership 
Pastor Johnell Thomas 

Extension: 315 
jthomas@franklinabc.com 

  

Mack, Jr. Gary  
Pastor of Family Life 
Extension: 311 
gmack@franklinabc.com 

Young, Sam 
Pastor of Missions/Evangelism 

Senior Soldiers 
Extension: 302 

syoung@franklinabc.com 

 
 

 

ADMINISTRATION STAFF 
Lawrence Schofield 

Church Administrator 
Extension: 229 

ljschofield@franklinabc.com 

 

Jestin Quiett  
Audio Visual Director 
Extension: 222 
jquiett@franklinabc.com 

Donna Moore 
Finance / Human Resource 

Manager 

Extension: 242 
dmoore@franklinabc.com 

Georgia Jimerson 
Office Manager 
Extension: 237 

gjimerson@franklinabc.com 

Charles Noel 
Facilities Manager 

Extension: 142 
cnoel@franklinabc.com 

 

 Bickham, Joyce 
Finance Clerk 

Extension: 244 
jbickham@franklinabc.com 

Harris, Lorraine 
Receptionist / Secretary 

Extension: 100 
lharris@franklinabc.com 

Adams, Linda 
 Custodial Supervisor 

Extension: 151 
ladams@franklinabc.com  

    

 Mcmanus, Linda 
Finance Clerk 

Extension: 241 
lmcmanus@franklinabc.com 

Royal, Mary 
Administrative Assistant 

Extension: 240 
mroyal@franklinabc.com 

Cedric May 
Building Engineer 

Extension: 146 
cmay@franklinabc.com 

   

 Williams, Fannie 
Administrative Assistant 

Extension: 239 
fwilliams@franklinabc.com 

Lawson, Estella 
Custodian 

Extension: 151 
 

   

 Williams, Trena 
Administrative Assistant 

Extension: 300 
twilliams@franklinabc.com 

Lott, Charles 
Custodian 

Extension: 151 

  Hogan, Ivan 
Custodian 

Extension: 151 
 

  Smith, Lonnie 
Custodian 

Extension: 151 

 

 
 

BI-VOCATIONAL STAFF 
 

Elbert Williams 
Pastor of Children 
Extension: 100 
ewilliams@franklinabc.com 

 
Ellis Lindsey 

Minister of Music 
Extension: 100  

elindsey@franklinabc.com 
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